OLYMPIA HIGHLANDERS'’ CALENDAR OF EVENTS

September, October, November & December 2024

Basic Band Tunes:

Scotland the Brave/Bide A Wa
Amazing Grace

Bonnie Dundee

Major Performances:
Ethnic Fair, Lacey

O’'Blarney’s Centralia St. Patrick’s Day
Wooden Boat Show

Tacoma Highland Games

4™ of July Parade, Tumwater

Lakefair Parade (2024)

Seattle Highland Games

Centralia Borst Home Museum Event
Foofaraw (Military Appreciation)
Hoquiam Logger’s Playday Parade
Elma Veterans Day Parade

Events:

September Time

1%t (Sun) Noon - 12:45 pm
7" (Sat) Noon

26" (Thurs)  6:30 - 9 pm

28™ (Sat) 10 AM

October Time
5% (Sat) 11:30 am

November Time
11™"(Mon) Noon

December Time
19" (Thurs) 6 - 8:30 pm

Arrive one hour early. Visit our website at: www.olympiahighlanderspipesanddrums.org

Green Hills of Tyrol/Battle’s O’er
Highland Laddie
Barren Rocks of Aden

Sat, March 9™ 2024

Sat & Sun, March 16 & 17™ 2024
Sun, May 12, 2024, Noon

Sat, June 22™ 2024, 8 AM
Thurs, July 4™, 2024, 11 AM

Sat, July 20", 2024 ~ 5 pm lift-off
Sat & Sun, July 27th, 28th, 2024
Sat, August 19" 2024, 2 PM

Fri, Sept 6™, 2024, 9 AM - 3 PM
Sat, September 7", 2024, TBD
Mon, November 11 2024, Noon

Event

Olympia Harbor Days, Percival Landing
Hoquiam Logger’s Playday Parade

Band Annual Meeting, All Welcome to attend
Festival of the Waters (Nisqually Refuge)

Event

* Onalaska Apple Harvest Parade * ???

Event

Elma Veterans Day Parade, ElIma

Event

Christmas Ceilidh Potluck Band @ Grange



